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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CONSULTANT T.B & CHEST SPECIALIST (BS-18)

IN THE PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/46600007

2/46600002

3/46600022

4/46600025

5/46600001

6/46600019

7/46600004

8/46600008

9/46600014

10/46600009

11/46600020

12/46600017

13/46600032

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AFSAR ALI
SHER ZADA

RIZWAN ATHAR
SHER MUHAMMAD

HAJRA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM MALIK

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RASHID ALI
ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHURSHID
KHURSHID AHMAD

JAVID NAZIR
NAZIR AHMAD

MASOOD ALAM
BARKHURDAR KHAWAR

ZANOBIA NASIM
MUHAMMAD NASIM BUTT

QAMAR RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL

SIDRA RAZZAQ
CH ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUDASSAR AHMAD CHEEMA
TAHIR AHMAD CHEEMA

DOMICILE

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM

KHUSHAB

MULTAN

VEHARI

RAJANPUR

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

OKARA

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

D.G. KHAN
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69 posts of Consultant T.B Chest Specialist (BS-18) in the
Punjab Primary and Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/46600026 AFFAF JAVAID FAISALABAD
JAVAID HAMEED

15/46600005 MUHAMMAD EJAZ HUSSAIN D.G. KHAN
GHULAM YASIN

16/46600015 HUMAIRA ASHRAF LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF PARWAZ

17/46600016 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN LAHORE
NISAR HUSSAIN

18/46600030 HAFIZ MOINULDIN HAFIZABAD
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

Note:- Fifty one (51) (including 14 posts reserved for special zone quota, 02

posts reserved for special persons quota, 03 posts reserved for
minorities quota and 10 posts reserved for women quota) posts
remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED. 18-09-2019
CASE NO. 27-RK-2019
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