

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **CONSULTANT T.B & CHEST SPECIALIST (BS-18)**IN THE PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/46600007	AFSAR ALI SHER ZADA	RAWALPINDI
2/46600002	RIZWAN ATHAR SHER MUHAMMAD	JEHLUM
3/46600022	HAJRA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM MALIK	KHUSHAB
4/46600025	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	MULTAN
5/46600001	RASHID ALI ABDUL GHAFOOR	VEHARI
6/46600019	MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHURSHID KHURSHID AHMAD	RAJANPUR
7/46600004	JAVID NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN
8/46600008	MASOOD ALAM BARKHURDAR KHAWAR	VEHARI
9/46600014	ZANOBIA NASIM MUHAMMAD NASIM BUTT	OKARA
10/46600009	QAMAR RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	HAFIZABAD
11/46600020	SIDRA RAZZAQ CH ABDUL RAZZAQ	SARGODHA
12/46600017	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL MUHAMMAD SHARIF	Bahawal nagar
13/46600032	MUDASSAR AHMAD CHEEMA TAHIR AHMAD CHEEMA	D.G. KHAN

From Pre-page

69 posts of Consultant T.B Chest Specialist (BS-18) in the Punjab Primary and Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/46600026	AFFAF JAVAID JAVAID HAMEED	FAISALABAD
15/46600005	MUHAMMAD EJAZ HUSSAIN GHULAM YASIN	D.G. KHAN
16/46600015	HUMAIRA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF PARWAZ	LAHORE
17/46600016	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN NISAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE
18/46600030	HAFIZ MOINULDIN MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	HAFIZABAD

Note:-

Fifty one (51) (including 14 posts reserved for special zone quota, 02 posts reserved for special persons quota, 03 posts reserved for minorities quota and 10 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 18-09-2019 **CASE NO.** 27-RK-2019